©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
December, 2005 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
MAC12SM/D
MAC12SM, MAC12SN
Preferred Device
Sensitive Gate Triacs
Silicon Bidirectional Thyristors

and best overall value.
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MAC12SN TO−220AB 50 Units / Rail
MAC12SNG TO−220AB
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MAC12SM TO−220AB 50 Units / Rail
MAC12SMG TO−220AB
(Pb−Free)
50 Units / Rail
MT1
G